PureFlo® MKL Series PES 1.2µm – Single Layer Filter Capsules
PureFlo® MKL Filter Capsules are designed for applications where sterility of the affluent is mandatory
(Sterile Compounding and Pharmaceutical use). The product contains a PES membrane, and the filters are
built in a 10,000-class clean room, flushed, dried and 100% integrity tested prior to packaging. The product
is factory sterilized by Ethylene Oxide gas (ETO) ensuring sterility.
PureFlo® MKL Filter Capsules
LFLM Connections
Inlet:

sterile barrier throughout the product's distribution, handling, and 3-year shelf life.
MKL- Series PES Mini Capsules
Ordering Guide
 M  K  L  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]
[1] [2] [3] Inlet and [4] Outlet [5]
Micron Rating
(Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Inlet and Outlet Connection Sterilization
• S120 : 1.2 μm
• D
[Filtration Area: 500 cm2]
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• LF : Luer Lock Female
-ETO
Ethylene
Oxide
Sterilization
Example:
MKLS120DLF2H-ETO  PureFlo® MKL Series Capsule, 1.2 um PES Hydrophilic Membrane, Effective Filtration
Area 500 cm2, Luer Lock Female Inlet, ¼” Hose Barb Outlet, Factory sterilized by ETO
Part Number  Description
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose Barb with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : 1/4” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barb
• LF : Luer Lock Female
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp
Outlet Fitting Option:
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q : 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• 2H-FB : 1/4" Hose Barb with Filling Bell
• 2Q : 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 2N : 1/4” MNPT
• 3H : 3/8” Hose Barb
• LM : Luer Lock Male
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp